29-oct-12

74V
66F
53B
82C
18S
84P
451
954G
76P
21V
00B
89B
84E
00P
00C

CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

01 CRUISERS

Nom

VARRIN Martial
FAIVRE Gilles
BALIZET Fabien
CHAOURS Cédric
SERVAIS Alex
PERNIN Stéphane
LATOUCHE Christophe
GUILLAUME Emmanuel
PITON Nicolas
VAXELAIRE Nicolas
BREDIN Frangois-Xavier
BRELOT Stéphane
EGREMY Philippe
PONT Fabien
CHAUVEAU Mathieu

Club

Etupes

Etupes

Beaulieu Mandeure
Champey
Champey

EC Baumoise
Vesoul

Besancon
Besancon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Damparis Tavaux
Beaulieu Mandeure
Champey
Champey

Beaulieu Mandeure

Place
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1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
M 5
M5
M 6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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40B
25Q
74R
41A
37V
26G
51T
19B
58
44
00C
47T
49A
271
17P

CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012

06 BESANCON
02 PRELICENCIES

Nom

BARDEY Téo
QUERE Ethan
ROGGERO Lilian
AUDINOT Célian
VUILLEMIN Loic
GAUMIOT Tim
TORRES Jules
BERNET Tom
MORAND Mylan
MUTTI Joris
CHAUVET Esteban
TARBOURIECH Robin
AIT ALLOUACHE Clovis
JUPILLE Jules
PLANCON Luna

Club

EC Baumoise
Vesoul

EC Baumoise
Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon
Damparis Tavaux
Etupes

Vesoul

Besancon

Etupes

Vesoul

Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon
Damparis Tavaux

Damparis Tavaux

Place
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Points

18
14
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CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

03 POUSSINS

Nom Club Place Points
78P PITON Maxence Besancon 1 26
58 MEYER Esteban Vesoul 2 22
33B BEY Maxence Besancon 3 19
01C CORTET Clément Damparis Tavaux 4 17
32 MULIN Axel EC Baumoise 5 16
74A ADAM Antoine Beaulieu Mandeure 6 15
10F FORNO Thomas Besancon 7 14
26 MIOLIN Mael Champey 8 13
13 MANTION Paul Vesoul 1/2 5 12
10R RAUTURIER Tony Champey 1/2'5 12
82C CUENIN Lucas Vesoul 1/2 6 11
08S SERRUROT Luhan Damparis Tavaux 1/2 6 11
36 JEANNENOT Tom EC Baumoise 127 10
07 MESSELOT Loic Besancon 1/2 7 10
74B BRESSON Axel Damparis Tavaux 1/2 8 9
74) JUPILLE Baptiste Damparis Tavaux 1/2 8 9
65B BALLET Matis Besancon 1/4 5 8
40B BAURAND Yanis Besancon 1/4 5 8
18C CACHOT Nathan EC Baumoise 1/4'5 8
97S SEILER Logan EC Baumoise 1/4 5 8
97G GUILLOT Melvin Beaulieu Mandeure 1/4 6 7
70L LAJEANNE Fabrice Champey 1/4 6 7
72 MESSELOT Lucas Besancon 1/4 6 7
31P PLANCON Dane Damparis Tavaux 1/4 6 7
71B BAUMANN Elio Beaulieu Mandeure M5 4
83B BOUGEARD Paul EC Baumoise M 5 4
71B BREDIN Eliott Damparis Tavaux M5 4



CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

03 POUSSINS

Nom Club Place Points
23C CARETTE Gabin Damparis Tavaux M 5 4
79S SAVARIAT Jules Damparis Tavaux M 5 4
27 WALTER Joan Beaulieu Mandeure M5 4
01B BARDEY Leéa EC Baumoise M 6 3
87B BOUSSON Viviane EC Baumoise M 6 3
33H HUMBERT Théo Besancon M 6 3
00P PETIT Allan Champey M 6 3
46V VAXELAIRE Louis Beaulieu Mandeure M 6 3
01 MOUGEY Laura EC Baumoise M 7 2
83R REVELUT ROLLIN Antoine Beaulieu Mandeure M 7 2
22T TARBOURIECH Mathis Beaulieu Mandeure M 7 2
61T TOURNIER Sophie Etupes M7 2
23P PAILLASSA Louis Vesoul M 8 1
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CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012

Nom

DUFRENNES Yann
JEANNIN Arthur
SIBILLE SIRON Noa
LOCATELLI Quentin
DUPONT Alan
LECLERC Jean
MORENO Lucas
BART Mathis
FERCIOT Marius
SIMONEAU Lucas
CEZARD Théo

DE LUCCA Léo
HUMBERT William
QUERE Dorian
MIOLIN Léo
PONT Matthieu
BALIZET Mathieu
COQUARD Jules
NADLER Emma
ROBLIN Quentin
DOUVRE Come

DUCOURTIOUX Valentin

GUILLEGOZ Emilien
VAUCHY Arthur
JEANNIN Tanguy
LOUNAOUCI Léo
REGAZZONI Sacha

06 BESANCON
04 PUPILLES

Club

Champey

EC Baumoise
Vesoul

Champey
Besancon
Besancon
Besancon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Etupes

Besancon

Vesoul

Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon

Vesoul

Champey
Champey

Beaulieu Mandeure
EC Baumoise
Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon

Etupes

Champey

Etupes

Besancon
Damparis Tavaux
EC Baumoise

Besancon

Place

0 N o o A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
14 7
1/4 7
1/4 7

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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45P
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24P
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09B
28C
00G
0oL
00Q
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CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012

06 BESANCON
04 PUPILLES

Nom

SCHREINER Julie
FERCIOT César
JEZEQUEL Julien
MOUGEY Thomas
SCHWAB Louis
BRELOT Alexandre
CHAGROT Nathan
JEANNIN Morgan
LADNER Thibaud
LEBOURVELLEC Mael
MUNSCH DEMESY Kilian
PARROD Lucas
PICARD Raphael
DALUZ MARQUEZ Louis
DE SOUSA Enzo
MORAND Ruben
PILLOT Alice
PONCET Tom
RONDOT Edouard
TALAGRAND Adrien
TELES Théo
BURLAUD Teddy
CELAYRON Marvin
GONCALVES Thomas
LEBLOND Thibaud
QUANTIN Marion
CHAUVEAU Corentin

Club

Beaulieu Mandeure
Etupes

Besancon

EC Baumoise
Vesoul

Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon

EC Baumoise
Besancon
Besancon

Vesoul

EC Baumoise
Besancon
Besancon

EC Baumoise
Besancon
Besancon

Vesoul

Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon
Besancon

EC Baumoise
Damparis Tavaux
Besancon

Etupes

Besancon

Beaulieu Mandeure

Place

147
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8

Points
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CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

04 PUPILLES

Nom Club Place Points

31P PAQUIER Thomas Besancon M 8 1



CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

05 BENJAMINS

Nom Club Place Points
89C CHARDON Aurélien Beaulieu Mandeure 1 26
32F FAIVRE Rémi Etupes 2 22
06G GUILLAUME Jules Besancon 3 19
19E EGREMY Anthony Champey 4 17
10 MOUGEY Hugo Besancon 5 16
82C CHIPEAUX Jules Beaulieu Mandeure 6 15
75P PLANCON-WALTER Candy Beaulieu Mandeure 7 14
32 MARSOT Mathis Beaulieu Mandeure 8 13
38G GUYOT Adrien Damparis Tavaux 1/2 5 12
89P PITON Emilie Besancon 1/2'5 12
66B BRUNNER Elouan Besancon 1/2 6 11
18H HOFFNER Manon Etupes 1/2 6 11
11A AIT ALLOUACHE Lucas Besancon 1/2 7 10
78G GOUX Tom Vesoul 1/2 7 10
91 MESSELOT Enzo Besancon 1/2 8 9
84 MINET Augustin Besangon 1/2 8 9
61B BREDIN Antoine Damparis Tavaux 1/4 5 8
91G GRAS Théo Damparis Tavaux 1/4 5 8
80 MATHIEU Lucas Beaulieu Mandeure 1/4'5 8
79R ROGGERO Alexis EC Baumoise 1/4'5 8
31D DOMECK Lucas EC Baumoise M5 4
76F FOUSSERET Camille Vesoul M5 4
10G GASPERONI Antony Damparis Tavaux M5 4
99J JEZEQUEL Clément Besangon M5 4
421 LADNER Jauffrey Besancon M 5 4
06B BALANDIER Titouan Etupes M 6 3
88D DALUZ-MARQUES Jules Besancon M 6 3
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CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012

Nom

PAN Kilian

PRUDHOMME Aymeric

RENAUDE Aléna
BOILLON Doryan
GORGULU Hakan
PAPILLON Damien
PAQUIER Julien
RAUTURIER Léa
BOUHELIER Emilien
DEVAUX Thomas
GOULAIS Gabriel
LATOUCHE Clément

06 BESANCON
05 BENJAMINS

Club

EC Baumoise
Besancon
Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon
Besancon
Besancon
Besancon
Champey
Besancon
Besancon
Besancon

Vesoul

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8

Points
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CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

06 MINIMES

Nom Club Place Points
70G GAMET Alexandre Vesoul 1 26
42B BARROCA Thomas Besancon 2 22
67F FROSSARD Charles Besancon 3 19
34S STOLARZ Théo Beaulieu Mandeure 4 17
1IN NAVARRO Quentin EC Baumoise 5 16
17T TOURNIER Pierre Etupes 6 15
00G GUALDES Nicolas Besancon 7 14
46C CHAVANNON Guillaume Besancon 8 13
57C CHIPEAUX Marie Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2'5 12
67L LANGLIN Tom EC Baumoise 1/2 5 12
16B  BAUMANN Théo Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 6 11
83D DUBEL Raphael Besancon 1/2 6 11
19B BINETRUY Chloé Besancon 1/2 7 10
39R RINGENBACH Sacha Besancon 12 7 10
96L LAPP Charley Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 8 9
11S SIBILLE SIRON Jossua Vesoul 1/2 8 9
49B BOUQUET Rémi Besancon 1/4 5 8
74D DAVOUST Tiphaine Damparis Tavaux 1/4 5 8
13 MUNSCH DEMESY Emeric Vesoul 1/4 5 8
03V VALNET Hugo Besancon 1/4 5 8
98C CARETTE Paul Damparis Tavaux M 5 4
76C COTE Robin Besancon M 5 4
34G GAUTHRON Killian Damparis Tavaux M5 4
59 MAUVAIS Matthias Vesoul M5 4
27 MIOLIN Thomas Champey M5 4
67A AIT ALLOUACHE Christian Besancon M 6 3
86B BOUGEARD Antoine EC Baumoise M 6 3



CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

06 MINIMES

Nom Club Place Points
17B BOURGEOQOIS Adlane Besancon M 6 3
93D DOMECK Paul EC Baumoise M 6 3
92S STHOLL Jérémy EC Baumoise M 6 3
62B BRENET Clément Besancon M7 2
71C CARPENTIER Théo Besangon M 7 2
72C CHAMPENOIS Florentin Champey M7 2
38Q QUANTIN Coralie Besancon M 7 2
00G GORGULU Dilan Besancon M 8 1
76P PETREMENT Kevin EC Baumoise M 8 1
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CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012

06 BESANCON

Nom

ESCOFFIER Paul
VARRIN Martial
DECREUSE Quentin
ROSSINELLI Mathieu
GROSDEMANGE Gaétan
EGREMY Jordan
RAGOT Mathis
BELLACHE Sébastien
BELLORGIE Johan
PERRIN Tom
CUPILLARD Etienne
GRAS Quentin
NONOTTE Théo
PRINCE Alexandre
HUMBERT Corentin
ROLLAND-PIEGUE Loris
LARCHER Mathieu
MARGUILLER Léo
MOREL Alexandre
ROCHE Adrien
BRELOT Aurélien
CHEVET Quentin

07 CADETS

Club

Besancon

Etupes

Besancon

Vesoul

Beaulieu Mandeure
Champey
Besancon
Besancon
Damparis Tavaux
Beaulieu Mandeure
Besancon
Damparis Tavaux
Vesoul

Besancon
Besancon

Beaulieu Mandeure
Vesoul

Damparis Tavaux
Besancon

Vesoul

Beaulieu Mandeure

Besancon

Place

0 N o o A WO DN P

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6

Points

22
18
15
13
12
11
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CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

08 MIXTES

Nom Club Place Points
57P  PRUDHOMME Emmanuel Besangon M1 14
33 KAISER Laura Besancon M 2 10
84E EGREMY Philippe Champey M 3 7
89V VALNET Laury EC Baumoise M 4 5
72B BOUGEARD Stéphane EC Baumoise M5 4
650 OLRY Elodie Damparis Tavaux M 6 3
57B BELZ Céline Champey M7 2
52B BALANDIER Axelle Etupes M 8 1



CHAMPIONNAT FRANCHE COMTE 2012
06 BESANCON

09 PRESTIGES

Nom Club Place Points
86F FEUVRIER Alexandre Besancon 1 22
96S SAVARIN Thibaud Besancon 2 18
41K KREA Théo Besancon 3 15
95G GOUSSARD Lucas Besancon 4 13
65P PEPE Thomas Etupes 5 12
62R ROY Hugo Champey 6 11
69S SCHULTE Antoine Beaulieu Mandeure 7 10
00R RUIZ Jocelyn Besancon 8 9
23B BOURGIN Jordan Damparis Tavaux 1/2 5 8
86S SANER Lucas Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2'5 8
48C CHAPUIS Dorian Damparis Tavaux 1/2 6 7
33C COTE Jean Besancon 1/2 6 7
69D DAVOUST Alexis Damparis Tavaux M 5 4
18S SERVAIS Alex Champey M 5 4
90G GUILLIN Guillaume Vesoul M 6 3



